w e t y
rq
q e
w r
N.O.N.C.N.O.N.C.
CC
Model
ISG110-030

this product is not explosion-proof and may
trigger an explosive disaster.
[Option]How to Order
Contactsa
Nil
W Note 2)
Nil
P Note 2)
1a1b
2ab
Enclosure
Symbol
Operating pressure range
1
2
Open type (Equivalent to IP40)
Dripproof (Equivalent to IP44)
Contents
+
1
2
3
9
0.02 to 0.3 MPa
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
–10 to –100 kPa
Body material in contact
with fluid material
+
0
1
Brass/phosphor bronze
Stainless steel 316
Port size
+
03
N03
R 3/8
NPT 3/8
Hysteresis scale plate
+
0
1 Note 1)
None
Hysteresis scale plate
+
+
CE/UKCA-compliant Note 2)
+
Nil
Q
Noncompliant
Compliant
ISG 031 1 0 0 • Select one by one, item for item.
• For semi-standard, indicate
symbols numerically, then

Fluid
IS2761 1 03 L1
How to Order
Note 1) Not available for hysteresis scale plate type.
Type of operating fluid is limited by the material of wetted parts. Select the model taking into
consideration the material suitable for the operating fluid.
Non-corrosive water/Air/Liquid/Inert gas
Fluids which do not corrode stainless steel 316
Bellows
Photophor bronze
Stainless steel 316
Fluid entering part
Brass
Stainless steel 316
Snap Switch Rated Voltage
Rated voltage
Non inductive (A) Inductive load (A)
Load resistance
12
10
6
3
1.5
0.5
0.25
Light load
2
1
1
2.5
1.2
0.25
0.1
Inductive load
12
10
3
3
1.5
0.5
0.25
Motor load
3
1.5
1
2.5
1.25
0.2
0.1
110 VAC
220 VAC
440 VAC
24 VDC
48 VDC
110 VDC
220 VDC
Insulation resistance: 100 MΩ or more at 500 VDC by megameter
Voltage resistance: 2000 VAC/1 min.
Body material in contact
with fluid material
Symbol
Nil
1
Brass/phosphor bronze
Stainless steel 316
Contents
+
Port size
03
N03
R 3/8
NPT 3/8
Indicator light

Insulation resistance: 100 MΩ or more at 500 VDC by megameter
Voltage resistance: 2000 VAC/1 min.
How to Order
Enclosure
Symbol
Operating pressure range
2 Dripproof (Equivalent to IP44)
Contents
+
1
2
3
9
0.02 to 0.3 MPa
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
–10 to –100 kPa
Body material in contact
with fluid material
+
0
1
Brass/phosphor bronze
Stainless steel 316
Port size
+
03 R 3/8
Hysteresis scale plate
+
0
1 Note)
None
Hysteresis scale plate
ISG 032 1 0 0
• Select one by one, item for item.
30
Note) Not available for ISG19, 29
For dimensions, refer to the standard model. (Lead wire
connection is different.)
Type of operating fluid is limited by the material of
wetted parts. Select the model taking into consider-
ation the material suitable for the operating fluid.
General Purpose Pressure Switch
ISG Series
177
ZSE30